T
O
O
L
S
76
Hydraulic Compression Tools
and Dies

with premium electrical
and mechanical
performance.
Part Number  CT-980
Head Dies
Polar Wire Ilsco T&B Burndy Panduit Wire Range Color Code
DIE-8 ILD-1 15520 U8CRT CD-920-8 8 AWG  Red
DIE-6 ILD-2 15522 U5CRT CD-920-6 6 AWG  Blue
DIE-4 ILD-3 15527 U4CRT CD-920-4 4 AWG  Gray
DIE-2 ILD-4 15528 U2CRT CD-920-2 2 AWG  Brown
DIE-1 ILD-4 15513 U1CRT CD-920-1 1 AWG  Green
DIE-1/0 ILD-5 15508 U25RT CD-920-1/0 1/0 AWG  Pink
DIE-2/0 ILD-6 15526 U26RT CD-920-2/0 2/0 AWG  Black
DIE-3/0 ILD-9 15530 U27RT CD-920-3/0 3/0 AWG  Orange
DIE-4/0 ILD-10 15511 U28RT CD-920-4/0 4/0 AWG  Purple
DIE-250 ILD-11 15510 U29RT CD-920-250 250 MCM  Yellow
DIE-300 ILD-12 15534 U30RT CD-920-300 300 MCM  White
DIE-350 ILD-13 15514 U31RT CD-920-350 350 MCM  Red
DIE-400 ILD-14 15512 U32RT CD-920-400 400 MCM  Blue
DIE-500 ILD-15 15506 U34RT CD-920-500 500 MCM  Brown
DIE-600 ILD-16 15536 U36RT CD-920-600 600 MCM  Green
DIE-750 ILD-17 15515 U39RT CD-920-750 750 MCM  Black
Part Number  EP510
Installation Range
Lugs and Splices
Copper 8 AWG to 750 MCM